Ergebnisliste Klitberglauf 2017

Gefiltert nach: Typ: Einzelstarter Strecke: Berglauf 8 km Geschlecht: M

Platz AKPlatz StNr Name AK Verein

1 1 1144 Grote, Lauritz u30M Esv Eintracht
Hameln

2 1 1154 Grine, Benjamin  Ue 30 M TSV Kirchdorf

3 2 1133 Meyer, Matthias u3oM Lauffreunde
Lauenstein e.V.

4 2 1136 Weihs, Heinrich Ue 30 M -

5 3 1183 Lorenz, Dirk Ue 30 M

6 4 1153 Gravina, Simone Ue 30 M TSV Kirchdorf

7 3 1141 Klocke, Fabian u30M -

8 5 1149 Libbecke, Nils Ue 30 M Highfield Swim
Team

9 6 1187 Dirk, David Ue 30 M

10 7 1139 Klocke, Axel Ue 30 M -

11 8 1123 Schrake, Olaf Ue 30 M FC Flegessen

12 9 1138 Alsleben, Oliver Ue 30 M -

13 4 1211 Werneck, Niklas u30M

14 10 1207 Sprute, Thomas Ue 30 M

15 11 1150 Hupe, Olaf Ue 30 M -

16 12 1189 Brauer, Andreas Ue 30 M Team-Weser

17 13 1193 Linke, David Ue 30 M Team-Weser

18 5 1130 Fritzsch, Janne u30M Red Judo Dragons
TC

19 14 1143 Lachendro, Marcel Ue 30 M Esv Eintracht
Hameln

20 15 1190 Grube, Walter Ue 30 M

21 16 1140 Wuttke, Heiko Ue 30 M Esv Eintracht
Hameln

22 17 1203 Schulze, Ulrich Ue 30 M

23 18 1210 Bradley, Terry Ue 30 M Esv Eintracht
Hameln

24 19 1202 Dalaf, Dahham Ue 30 M TC-Hameln
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Strecke
B8

B8
B8

B8
B8
B8
B8
B8

B8
B8
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B8
B8
B8

B8

B8
B8
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Zeit
00:30:12

00:32:20
00:34:42

00:35:28
00:36:36
00:37:28
00:38:09
00:38:10

00:38:38
00:39:08
00:40:48
00:40:59
00:41:38
00:46:08
00:46:27
00:47:09
00:47:11
00:49:24

00:49:56

00:50:27
00:50:43

00:52:47
00:54:41

00:55:11
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Gefiltert nach: Typ: Einzelstarter Strecke: Berglauf 8 km Geschlecht: M

Platz
25

26

27

28

AKPlatz
6

7

8

StNr
1131

1127

1125

1129

Name AK
Neuschild, Lukas u30M

Karabas, Alper u30M
Karabas, Aybars u30M

Maximilian, Dalaf u30 M
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Verein

Red Judo Dragons
TC

Red Judo Dragons
TC

Red Judo Dragons
TC

Red Judo Dragons
TC

Strecke
B8

B8

B8

B8

Zeit
00:55:16

01:02:17

01:02:19

01:25:27
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